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(2023 11 30 )
1,615,778,869 98.73
( ) — 20,761,755 1.27
1,636,540,624 100.00
)
(2023 11 30 )
) ) ) () )
ISCHWAB US AGGREGATE BOND ETF 144,039 6,909.94 995,301,176 6,679.91 962,168,910| 58.79
ISHARES INTERNATIONAL TREASURY 112,341 5,934.89 666,732,118] 5,818.08 653,609,959 39.94
BOND ETF
)
(2023 11 30 )
98.73
98.73
)
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2023 11 30 1
1
1 (2014 5 12 ) 394,978,615 394,978,615 10,287 10,287
2 (2015 5 12 ) 902,330,491 902,330,491 11,690 11,690,
3 (2016 5 12 ) 1,302,117,470 1,302,117,470 11,082 11,082
4 (2017 5 12 ) 1,373,760,747 1,373,760,747 11,328 11,328
5 (2018 5 14 ) 1,455,634,152 1,455,634,152 11,188 11,188
6 (2019 5 13 ) 1,506,855,159 1,506,855,159 11,470 11,470,
7 (2020 5 12 ) 1,373,681,564 1,373,681,564 11,871 11,871
8 (2021 5 12 ) 1,343,642,160 1,343,642,160 12,375 12,375
9 (2022 5 12 ) 1,464,110,964 1,464,110,964 12,772 12,772
10 (2023 5 12 ) 1,524,300,741 1,524,300,741 12,953 12,953
2022 11 1,519,806,890 — 12,923 —
12 1,462,926,313 — 12,356 —
2023 1 1,475,128,264 — 12,467 —
2 1,491,570,42]1 — 12,602 —
3 1,510,636,031 — 12,752 —
4 1,512,020,672 — 12,811 —
5 1,547,970,076 — 13,133 —
6 1,603,728,031 — 13,622 —
7 1,565,471,106 — 13,309 —
8 1,604,658,030 — 13,615 —
9 1,591,906,595 — 13,468 —
10 1,573,654,004 — 13,310 —
11 1,636,540,624 — 13,833 —
)
1
1 2013 5 13 2014 5 12 0
2 2014 5 13 2015 5 12 0
3 2015 5 13 2016 5 12 0
4 2016 5 13 2017 5 12 0
5 2017 5 13 2018 5 14 0
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6 2018 5 15 2019 5 13 0
7 2019 5 14 2020 5 12 0
8 2020 5 13 2021 5 12 0
9 2021 5 13 2022 5 12 0
10 2022 5 13 2023 5 12 0
1 2013 5 13 2014 5 12 2.87
2 2014 5 13 2015 5 12 13.64
3 2015 5 13 2016 5 12 5.20
4 2016 5 13 2017 5 12 2.22
5 2017 5 13 2018 5 14 1.24
6 2018 5 15 2019 5 13 2.52
7 2019 5 14 2020 5 12 3.50
8 2020 5 13 2021 5 12 4.25
9 2021 5 13 2022 5 12 3.21
10 2022 5 13 2023 5 12 1.42
11 ) 2023 5 13 2023 11 12 5.83
)
100
10,000
1 2013 13 2014 5 12 648,610,147 264,656,871 383,953,276
2 2014 13 2015 5 12 741,263,661 353,326,724 771,890,213
3 2015 13 2016 5 12 750,664,723 347,587,395 1,174,967,541
4 2016 13 2017 5 12 415,352,603 377,569,661 1,212,750,483
5 2017 13 2018 5 14 430,365,392 341,999,208 1,301,116,667
6 2018 15 2019 5 13 341,150,862 328,552,719 1,313,714,810
7 2019 14 2020 5 12 286,023,988 442,517,842 1,157,220,956
8 2020 13 2021 5 12 238,473,694 309,911,510 1,085,783,140
9 2021 13 2022 5 12 361,021,839 300,416,901 1,146,388,078
10 2022 13 2023 5 12 211,776,007 181,382,798 1,176,781,287
11 ) 2023 13 2023 11 12 101,727,610 98,742,411 1,179,766,486
)
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